1
TYPE C TURNING LUMINAIRE GONIOPHOTOMETERS
Models of Goniophotometer C-1 Product Family
SSL-1-20-10  -  LED modules and lamps
SSL-6-70-20  -  small-medium sized luminaires
SSL G-900R  -  small-medium sized luminaires   NEW
SSL-10-150-30  -  medium-long luminaires
SSL-16-100-40  -  heavy street and flood lights

SSL Goniophotometer  — ORDERING INFORMATION
Goniometers
SSL-1-20-10
SSL-6-70-20
SSL G-900R
Goniometer, Colorimeter C-400, colorimeter head CH-400 (USB interface), GPM-sw-full, Stray light tube chamber and stand, Alignment
laser for C and γ axis alignment, laser distance meter
SSL-10-150-30
SSL-16-100-40
SSL-25-200-55
Goniometer, Photometer L-200, photometer head LH-200 (RS-232 interface), GPM-sw-full, Stray light tube chamber and stand, Alignment
laser for C and γ axis alignment, laser distance meter
Sample holders
SSL-SH-20
SSL-SH-70
Sample holder of linear LUT for SSL-1-20-10 and SSL-6-70-20 goniometers
attaching by screwing the LUT using square nuts (M4/M6) in the grooves
SSL-SH-900
SSL-SH-150
SSL-SH-100
SSL-SH-200
Sample holder of  linear LUT for SSL G-900R, SSL-10-150-30, SSL-16-100-40, SSL-25-200-55 goniometer stations
two alternatives attaching mechanisms: (1) by squeezeing the LUT with four angle brackets (2) by screwing the LUT using square nuts (M4/
M6/M8) in the grooves (angle brackets are removed)
SSL-SH-park Sample holder of park lights for SSL-16-100-40, SSL-25-200-55 goniometers:
Mounting by squeezing a park light from its edges, max. Ø70 cm, a top of the park light can be located into center hole diameter 12 cm
SSL-SH-panel Sample holder of panel lights and down lights for SSL G-900R, SSL-10-150-30, SSL-16-100-40, SSL-25-200-55 goniometer stations:
Mounting by squeezing a LED panel from its edges, compatible for different sizes LED panels with thicknesses of >7.5 mm
SSL-SH-down-light Sample holder of recessed down lights for SSL-6-70-20, SSL G-900R, SSL-10-150-30, SSL-16-100-40, SSL-25-200-55 goniometers: